

Friends & Family Test report for February 2019



Mulberry Medical Practice 
Total Responses - 91
Results for October 2018
	Extremely
Likely
	Likely
	Neither Likely or Unlikely
	Unlikely
	Extremely 
Unlikely
	Don’t know


	53
	17
	5
	5
	9
	2

	Summary 
	[bookmark: _GoBack][image: Gemoji image for :thumbsup:]        77%                        [image: http://pix.iemoji.com/sams33/0475.png]   15%                    
    





image1.png




image2.png




